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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison1 1:23.48

39.15 44.33

OTTR-NE  8Feng, Olivia Z2 1:26.97

41.05 45.92

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F3 1:28.96

41.45 47.51

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan4 1:31.67

44.19 47.48

UVAC-NE  7Belardo, Zyan V5 1:32.12

45.71 46.41

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H6 1:32.94

44.25 48.69

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe7 1:39.46

45.70 53.76

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson8 1:39.96

46.86 53.10

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas9 1:44.34

50.33 54.01

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J10 1:46.48

48.81 57.67

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden11 2:00.40

54.80 1:05.60

 
Mixed 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden1 1:29.73

42.16 47.57

SSYS-NE  8Maguire, Mollie S2 1:32.97

41.44 51.53

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison3 1:36.50

43.83 52.67

OTTR-NE  8Feng, Olivia Z4 1:36.61

46.66 49.95

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan5 1:36.90

46.21 50.69

UVAC-NE  7Belardo, Zyan V6 1:43.58

49.39 54.19

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H7 1:44.29

52.59 51.70

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R8 1:45.96

52.48 53.48

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe9 1:48.35

47.37 1:00.98

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Mary C10 1:48.43

49.48 58.95

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel11 1:54.76

54.19 1:00.57

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas12 1:54.81

59.77 55.04

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden13 1:56.62

54.57 1:02.05

CRA-NE  8Liu, Danica X14 1:57.08

55.01 1:02.07

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J15 1:59.36

1:00.90 58.46

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John16 2:00.12

53.44 1:06.68

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie17 2:05.26

58.60 1:06.66

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W18 2:07.47

1:02.86 1:04.61

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F--- DQ

50.39 52.02

UKASC-NE  6Heaps, Abraham--- DQ

48.51 55.60

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson--- DQ

49.87 59.85

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wilson, Camden W1 57.00

27.62 29.38

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 58.08

28.14 29.94

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B3 59.86

29.37 30.49

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A4 1:01.00

29.23 31.77

UNCRA-NE 12Genead, Yasmeen R5 1:01.06

29.42 31.64

SSYS-NE 10Zhang, Zachary6 1:01.99

29.65 32.34

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J7 1:02.30

30.19 32.11

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia8 1:03.33

30.58 32.75

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah9 1:04.31

30.99 33.32

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y10 1:06.07

31.36 34.71

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z11 1:06.28

32.59 33.69

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin L12 1:06.69

32.48 34.21

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J13 1:06.85

32.64 34.21

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V14 1:06.99

32.94 34.05

OTTR-NE 11Fischer, Leila T15 1:07.29

33.09 34.20

WSY-NE 12Pong, Joshua N16 1:07.42

30.35 37.07

CRA-NE 10Bostanxhi, Viosava17 1:07.48

32.45 35.03

OTTR-NE 12Lehmann, Alex18 1:07.68

31.91 35.77

OTTR-NE 11Chen, Sam19 1:08.74

32.97 35.77

CRA-NE 12Croce, Gabriella F20 1:08.94

33.54 35.40

SSYS-NE 12Geler, Alexander21 1:09.56

33.62 35.94

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S22 1:10.16

33.32 36.84

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N23 1:10.47

34.59 35.88

CRA-NE 11Gal, Eilon24 1:11.02

34.22 36.80

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A25 1:11.68

34.82 36.86

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee26 1:11.75

34.80 36.95

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J27 1:11.95

33.72 38.23

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin28 1:12.04

34.31 37.73

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C29 1:12.58

35.68 36.90

USSYS-NE 11Tran, Michael*30 1:13.09

35.58 37.51

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y*30 1:13.09

34.72 38.37

SSYS-NE 12Witsil, Maya32 1:13.20

35.03 38.17

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah33 1:13.70

34.94 38.76

OTTR-NE 12Carey, Leah M34 1:15.66

36.80 38.86

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N35 1:16.63

36.70 39.93

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C36 1:16.64

37.38 39.26

OTTR-NE 11Lewis, Quinn M37 1:16.65

37.58 39.07

SSYS-NE 11Freytag, Sapphira L38 1:17.40

37.21 40.19

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia39 1:17.61

36.05 41.56

CRA-NE 12Bacanurschi, Nick40 1:17.75

37.14 40.61

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna41 1:17.84

37.13 40.71

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M42 1:18.24

38.14 40.10

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Sayaka43 1:18.76

34.93 43.83

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L*44 1:19.49

37.35 42.14

CRA-NE  9Fat, Marc A*44 1:19.49

40.19 39.30

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W46 1:19.65

38.35 41.30

SSYS-NE 10Wu, Brian47 1:20.47

38.77 41.70

UNCRA-NE 11Teng, Annie48 1:21.83

39.52 42.31
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard Free)

SSYS-NE 11Walters, Emelia L49 1:22.26

37.89 44.37

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria50 1:22.94

40.46 42.48

KASC-NE 10Buckner, Sara51 1:23.25

38.78 44.47

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson52 1:23.63

44.25 39.38

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis53 1:23.76

40.11 43.65

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron54 1:24.22

41.05 43.17

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S55 1:24.32

41.18 43.14

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin56 1:24.38

40.14 44.24

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H57 1:25.31

39.89 45.42

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln58 1:28.61

44.08 44.53

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris59 1:29.37

41.64 47.73

OTTR-NE 11Layton, Charlie E60 1:30.40

43.22 47.18

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R61 1:30.47

41.40 49.07

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri62 1:30.53

41.57 48.96

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Hilsa Y63 1:30.78

UNLA-NE 11Rajapakse, Kevin R64 1:31.54

42.47 49.07

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M65 1:32.60

42.61 49.99

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M66 1:33.07

44.19 48.88

SSYS-NE 10Xhani, Dea M67 1:34.11

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B68 1:50.54

SSYS-NE 10Horner, Alden69 1:53.70

48.33 1:05.37

 
Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia1 1:11.23

33.69 37.54

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z2 1:13.42

34.21 39.21

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah3 1:15.82

34.75 41.07

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin L4 1:16.18

35.74 40.44

OTTR-NE 12Lehmann, Alex5 1:17.45

35.05 42.40

CRA-NE 11Goodrich, Caiden Q6 1:17.79

35.55 42.24

USSYS-NE 11Tran, Michael7 1:18.41

36.90 41.51

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N8 1:18.75

37.92 40.83

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M9 1:19.41

38.39 41.02

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Savannah J10 1:19.56

36.69 42.87

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y11 1:19.67

36.19 43.48

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia12 1:20.56

38.37 42.19

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin13 1:20.59

35.05 45.54

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R14 1:20.98

37.66 43.32

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z15 1:21.02

41.12 39.90

CRA-NE  9Fat, Marc A16 1:21.08

38.87 42.21

SSYS-NE 12Yu, Chloe B17 1:21.33

36.75 44.58

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya18 1:21.52

38.32 43.20

CRA-NE 11Gal, Eilon19 1:23.27

39.68 43.59

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah20 1:24.04

40.10 43.94

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson21 1:24.62

40.67 43.95

CRA-NE 12Bacanurschi, Nick22 1:24.63

39.05 45.58

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W23 1:24.75

43.28 41.47

OTTR-NE 12Carey, Leah M24 1:24.77

39.07 45.70

SSYS-NE  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C25 1:24.85

41.05 43.80

OTTR-NE 11Lewis, Quinn M26 1:24.96

40.25 44.71

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L27 1:25.10

38.96 46.14

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J28 1:25.92

39.38 46.54

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C29 1:26.64

41.78 44.86

SSYS-NE 11Freytag, Sapphira L30 1:26.75

42.36 44.39

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M31 1:27.24

43.21 44.03

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C32 1:27.57

43.54 44.03

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A33 1:28.03

42.22 45.81

UNCRA-NE 11Teng, Annie34 1:29.18

41.50 47.68

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin35 1:29.63

40.77 48.86

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R36 1:29.86

42.75 47.11

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S*37 1:30.23

42.68 47.55

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis*37 1:30.23

42.09 48.14

SSYS-NE 11Luu, Kynan V39 1:30.92

44.18 46.74

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron40 1:31.71

43.06 48.65

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O41 1:32.12

44.01 48.11

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria42 1:33.08

43.97 49.11

SSYS-NE 12Ribeiro, Julia43 1:33.82

44.01 49.81

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi44 1:35.20

44.91 50.29

SSYS-NE 10Wu, Brian45 1:35.26

49.03 46.23

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris46 1:35.60

KASC-NE 10Buckner, Sara47 1:35.79

42.13 53.66

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R*48 1:35.91

44.81 51.10

SSYS-NE 11Witsil, Sam H*48 1:35.91

49.77 46.14

UVAC-NE 11Gannamanedi, Priti50 1:36.19

48.41 47.78

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola R51 1:37.79

46.67 51.12

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Jane R52 1:38.56

48.37 50.19

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M53 1:38.89

50.75 48.14

CRA-NE  9He Shen, Max54 1:39.00

46.03 52.97

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I55 1:39.30

46.38 52.92

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Hilsa Y56 1:40.18

50.07 50.11

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W57 1:42.36

47.76 54.60

SSYS-NE 10Xhani, Dea M58 1:43.35

48.47 54.88

OTTR-NE 11Layton, Charlie E59 1:48.42

52.42 56.00

CRA-NE  9Belliveau, Adeline E60 1:48.94

54.50 54.44

SSYS-NE 10Horner, Alden61 1:59.19

SSYS-NE 11Hijar, Jelena K--- DQ

49.78 56.87

SSYS-NE 12Witsil, Maya--- DQ

39.23 43.26
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 9-12 100 Yard IM)

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln--- DQ

58.37 57.20

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WSY-NE 12Pong, Joshua N1 13.48

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J2 15.37

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R3 16.65

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison4 16.85

WSY-NE 11Jockusch Offen, Alma5 18.28

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F6 18.31

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H7 18.83

SSYS-NE 10Obrien, Troy D8 18.91

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K*9 19.29

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth*9 19.29

WSY-NE 11Jones, Knox H11 19.44

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel12 19.87

SSYS-NE  8Driscoll, Rory E13 19.94

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John14 20.04

WSY-NE 10Yang, Luci15 20.44

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder16 20.78

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley17 20.94

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E18 21.93

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie19 23.82

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O20 24.02

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden21 24.85

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia22 25.26

CRA-NE  7Wang, Crystal W23 25.60

LA-NE  8Warren, Korbin C24 26.96

CRA-NE  6Belliveau, Charlotte E25 27.29

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward26 27.68

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie27 27.96

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia1 26.62

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 27.29

SSYS-NE 10Zhang, Zachary3 28.23

SSYS-NE 12Alee, Adrian4 28.57

WSY-NE 12Pong, Joshua N5 29.01

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah6 29.64

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia7 29.86

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z8 30.05

CRA-NE 10Bostanxhi, Viosava9 30.08

OTTR-NE 11Fischer, Leila T10 30.13

SSYS-NE 12Yu, Chloe B11 30.15

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y12 30.41

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin L13 30.66

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y14 30.89

CRA-NE 12Croce, Gabriella F15 31.41

CRA-NE 12Patel, Sahana C16 31.45

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y17 31.47

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S18 31.76

SSYS-NE 12Geler, Alexander19 31.79

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N20 32.19

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise21 32.26

CRA-NE 10Feng, Yifeng22 32.33

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S23 32.38

USSYS-NE 11Tran, Michael24 32.59

UNCRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson25 32.73

USSYS-NE 12Naigles, Riley26 32.74

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J27 33.00

SSYS-NE 12Witsil, Maya28 33.07

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J29 33.14

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C30 33.28

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah31 33.42

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E32 33.48

OTTR-NE 12Carey, Leah M33 33.54

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Sayaka34 33.57

CRA-NE 11Goodrich, Caiden Q35 33.69

SSYS-NE 11Li, Eva36 33.82

OTTR-NE 11Lewis, Quinn M37 33.90

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W38 33.94

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L39 34.05

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya40 34.36

SSYS-NE 10Keane, Ruby R41 34.83

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W42 34.89

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N43 34.98

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis44 35.01

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A45 35.25

SSYS-NE 10Wu, Brian46 35.28

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C47 35.55

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia48 35.56

SSYS-NE 11Witsil, Sam H49 35.57

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R50 35.67

SSYS-NE  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C51 35.69

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden52 35.80

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson53 35.92

SSYS-NE 11Walters, Emelia L54 35.99

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R55 36.18

SSYS-NE 11Freytag, Sapphira L56 36.19

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O57 36.40

SSYS-NE 12Ribeiro, Julia58 36.42

KASC-NE 10Buckner, Sara59 36.69

UNCRA-NE 11Teng, Annie60 36.86

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M61 36.91

SSYS-NE 11Luu, Kynan V62 37.22

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria63 37.35

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T64 37.46

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron65 37.47

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I66 37.56

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R67 37.72

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S68 37.96

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H69 38.09

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin70 38.31

OTTR-NE 11Mehta, Rukhsana A71 39.52

OTTR-NE 10Li, Emma K72 39.57

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H73 39.61

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri74 39.67

WSY-NE 11Jockusch Offen, Alma75 39.80

UVAC-NE  7Belardo, Zyan V76 39.92

SSYS-NE 10Xhani, Dea M77 40.01

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln78 40.10

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M*79 40.24

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie*79 40.24

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M81 40.73

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F82 40.74

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola R83 41.13

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I84 41.42

OTTR-NE 11Layton, Charlie E85 41.82

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Mary C86 42.02

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan87 42.10

SSYS-NE  8Driscoll, Rory E*88 42.80

SSYS-NE 11Hijar, Jelena K*88 42.80

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris90 42.91

SSYS-NE  9Luu, Madelyn E91 42.97

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel92 43.04

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Hilsa Y93 43.18

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Michael M94 43.22

UKASC-NE  6Heaps, Abraham95 43.53

SSYS-NE 10Obrien, Troy D96 44.48

WSY-NE 11Cao, Ryder97 44.53

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K98 46.71

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson99 47.53

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John100 48.87

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley101 48.98

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden102 51.61

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O103 52.35

SSYS-NE 10Horner, Alden104 52.94

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E105 55.73

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia106 55.88

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie107 56.73

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie108 58.77

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb109 1:01.96

CRA-NE  8Cheron, Kate A110 1:03.60

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward111 1:22.16

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden112 1:25.66

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wilson, Camden W1 2:03.80

28.21 31.20 31.8032.59

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 2:07.32

29.12 32.20 33.2332.77

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B3 2:11.25

30.43 33.60 32.5334.69

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A4 2:11.86

30.19 32.98 33.8234.87

UNCRA-NE 12Genead, Yasmeen R5 2:13.25

29.40 33.44 35.2035.21

SSYS-NE 10Zhang, Zachary6 2:15.48

30.06 34.36 35.2435.82

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J7 2:15.60

30.59 34.26 34.7536.00

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J8 2:21.51

33.44 36.26 34.8037.01

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H9 2:23.24

33.12 37.29 34.1138.72
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Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 200 Yard Free)

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N10 2:23.76

35.01 37.59 34.4036.76

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia11 2:24.34

32.21 35.92 38.5337.68

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M12 2:28.81

34.81 37.93 37.5038.57

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z13 2:28.82

34.07 38.46 37.9238.37

SSYS-NE 12Yu, Chloe B14 2:29.60

33.08 37.40 38.7640.36

CRA-NE 12Croce, Gabriella F15 2:29.63

34.89 37.80 38.2638.68

CRA-NE 11Gal, Eilon16 2:29.74

34.54 38.14 38.2238.84

USSYS-NE 12Naigles, Riley17 2:30.78

34.39 38.25 38.5439.60

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee18 2:31.55

34.78 39.42 36.7740.58

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S19 2:32.34

34.03 38.78 39.5939.94

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A20 2:33.82

35.52 39.46 38.8240.02

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E21 2:34.16

35.45 40.05 38.2140.45

CRA-NE 10Feng, Yifeng22 2:34.90

33.81 40.40 39.5441.15

CRA-NE 12Patel, Sahana C23 2:35.12

34.11 38.72 40.8641.43

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia24 2:35.94

34.38 39.24 40.5841.74

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C25 2:36.12

37.23 40.52 38.3939.98

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R26 2:36.48

34.02 40.75 39.0442.67

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C27 2:37.38

36.61 39.87 38.9541.95

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J28 2:39.12

34.97 40.88 41.0942.18

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W29 2:40.04

35.12 40.13 41.6343.16

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya30 2:40.70

35.17 40.01 42.4443.08

SSYS-NE 11Luu, Kynan V31 2:42.97

37.08 41.01 42.0542.83

OTTR-NE 11Lewis, Quinn M32 2:43.09

36.87 41.00 41.7143.51

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y33 2:45.09

35.64 42.78 41.5045.17

SSYS-NE  8Maguire, Mollie S34 2:47.05

37.40 42.66 41.8245.17

SSYS-NE 11Witsil, Sam H35 2:47.29

37.74 41.82 42.5545.18

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N36 2:48.62

37.56 43.66 42.1145.29

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T37 2:51.41

39.18 44.24 42.7145.28

UNCRA-NE 11Teng, Annie38 2:51.84

38.34 43.39 43.0647.05

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria39 2:55.10

39.19 43.88 44.1447.89

KASC-NE 10Buckner, Sara40 2:57.05

38.11 44.81 46.1547.98

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R41 2:58.59

38.29 46.11 46.4847.71

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I42 2:59.69

40.05 47.85 43.7248.07

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A43 3:01.19

39.82 46.23 47.0948.05

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E44 3:01.93

39.40 45.90 1:36.63

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri45 3:03.61

40.84 46.12 45.9250.73

UVAC-NE 11Gannamanedi, Priti46 3:05.14

40.37 48.83 45.9350.01

UVAC-NE  7Belardo, Zyan V47 3:05.19

41.67 48.16 47.1448.22

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M48 3:10.50

42.21 49.52 48.5350.24

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie49 3:40.17

45.82 53.59 2:00.76

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J50 3:51.01

51.29 1:00.19 1:59.53

 
Mixed 12&U 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CRA-NE 12Wilson, Camden W1 5:38.60

29.05 31.69 34.8633.34

35.10 35.51 35.40 35.27

35.19 33.19

CRA-NE 11Ye, Daniel A2 5:52.18

31.36 35.50 36.1936.02

36.80 36.67 36.30 35.46

35.63 32.25

CRA-NE 10Yuan, Bryan B3 5:53.24

31.87 35.42 37.5435.72

36.08 37.04 36.07 36.30

35.98 31.22

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J4 6:08.26

34.85 37.07 37.9737.99

36.65 37.06 37.66 37.53

37.01 34.47

CRA-NE 11Zhuang, Jacob J5 6:10.15

33.46 37.85 38.9738.47

38.09 38.32 37.88 37.83

1:09.28

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Lily M6 6:10.76

33.42 36.59 36.8337.76

37.95 38.85 38.55 38.20

36.98 35.63

UNCRA-NE 12Genead, Yasmeen R7 6:10.90

32.59 36.66 37.5937.93

38.22 39.03 39.08 37.89

37.21 34.70

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah8 6:16.39

33.09 37.30 39.4839.04

38.87 38.96 38.78 38.21

37.40 35.26

CRA-NE 11Wilson, Elizabeth M9 6:33.12

35.40 39.63 40.3439.40

39.75 40.12 40.19 40.89

40.40 37.00

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V10 6:40.11

37.68 40.23 41.7241.01

40.97 41.44 41.17 40.13

39.44 36.32

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A11 6:41.70

35.40 40.70 42.4241.77

41.74 41.80 40.77 40.77

39.54 36.79

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z12 6:43.50

35.28 38.95 42.9242.23

41.52 42.53 41.91 41.09

40.01 37.06

SSYS-NE 11Li, Eva13 7:01.43

39.52 43.13

42.49 43.08 43.66 43.27

42.83 36.67

SSYS-NE 11Anderson, Blythe14 7:16.15

37.57 42.50 44.7643.91

45.02 46.50 45.56 1:30.05

40.28

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W15 7:26.03

37.99 43.00 47.2345.82

45.88 47.78 45.43 43.60

46.11 43.19

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T16 7:48.05

40.59 46.48 48.8047.16

48.43 49.14 48.68 47.46

46.58 44.73

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Michael M17 9:27.35

48.05 54.91 56.6658.54

58.55 1:01.04 59.64 59.41

57.95 52.60

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W18 9:42.85

1:02.1757.67

59.11 1:00.37 56.89 1:00.03

1:54.89

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A1 18.06

SSYS-NE 10Keane, Ruby R2 18.13

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J3 18.32

SSYS-NE  8Maguire, Mollie S4 19.34

OTTR-NE 11Mehta, Rukhsana A5 20.49

UNLA-NE 11Rajapakse, Kevin R6 20.89
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Back)

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H7 21.06

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison8 21.45

SSYS-NE 10Obrien, Troy D9 21.97

SSYS-NE  8Driscoll, Rory E10 22.52

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E11 22.69

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel12 22.84

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie13 23.43

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth14 23.53

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas15 23.61

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John16 24.40

CRA-NE  7Wang, Langkun O17 24.56

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden18 24.97

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie19 25.83

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K20 26.15

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley21 26.79

CRA-NE  7Yuan, Eddie22 29.80

CRA-NE  6Belliveau, Charlotte E23 30.56

LA-NE  8Warren, Korbin C24 31.30

CRA-NE  7Wang, Crystal W--- DQ

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Fomin, Sophia--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SSYS-NE 12Alee, Adrian1 31.08

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia2 31.28

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah3 32.92

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Clara C4 34.52

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y5 34.76

OTTR-NE 11Fischer, Leila T6 34.89

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin7 35.02

SSYS-NE 12Geler, Alexander8 35.13

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee9 36.21

CRA-NE 11Goodrich, Caiden Q10 36.59

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia11 37.21

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise12 37.60

CRA-NE 12Patel, Sahana C13 37.65

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya14 37.79

UNCRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver15 37.94

SSYS-NE 10Keane, Ruby R16 38.30

UNCRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson17 38.39

OTTR-NE 11Lewis, Quinn M18 38.47

UVAC-NE 12Werner, Gretchen A19 38.48

SSYS-NE 11Anderson, Blythe20 39.01

SSYS-NE 11Li, Eva21 39.07

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J22 39.49

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z23 39.61

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L24 39.69

OTTR-NE 12Carey, Leah M25 39.92

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J26 40.75

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N27 40.86

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z28 41.02

SSYS-NE  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C29 41.32

CRA-NE 10Park, Yejin30 41.36

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson31 41.49

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W32 42.05

SSYS-NE 12Ribeiro, Julia33 42.19

CRA-NE 10Sharif, Aya I34 42.34

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi35 42.57

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A36 42.61

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W37 42.96

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis38 43.19

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria39 43.43

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M40 43.86

CRA-NE  9Caplan, Audrey O41 44.02

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T42 44.20

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S43 44.27

CRA-NE 10Rich, Zella I44 44.28

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke45 44.40

UVAC-NE 11Gannamanedi, Priti46 45.53

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H47 45.88

SSYS-NE 10Wu, Brian48 45.99

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan49 46.03

SSYS-NE 11Luu, Kynan V50 46.24

SSYS-NE 11Witsil, Sam H51 46.54

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F52 46.59

SSYS-NE 11Hijar, Jelena K53 46.64

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R54 46.77

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron55 46.81

UNLA-NE 11Rajapakse, Kevin R56 47.18

SSYS-NE 10Obrien, Troy D57 47.31

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris58 47.54

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Jane R59 47.66

CRA-NE  7Comstock, Mary C60 47.70

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola R61 47.95

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R62 48.15

CRA-NE  8Liu, Danica X63 48.34

SSYS-NE  8Driscoll, Rory E64 48.45

SSYS-NE 10Xhani, Dea M65 49.12

OTTR-NE 11Layton, Charlie E66 49.47

OTTR-NE 10Li, Emma K67 49.55

CRA-NE  9He Shen, Max68 49.60

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson69 50.77

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden70 51.59

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Hilsa Y71 51.85

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Michael M72 52.02

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie73 52.06

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R74 52.24

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth75 52.57

SSYS-NE 10Horner, Alden76 53.32

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B77 54.57

CRA-NE  7Gal, Reef78 55.89

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J79 59.75

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden80 1:00.30

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W81 1:00.35

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley82 1:00.42

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb83 1:02.25

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden84 1:05.13

UKASC-NE  6Heaps, Abraham--- DQ

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie--- DQ

CRA-NE  8Cheron, Kate A--- DQ

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward--- DQ

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H1 16.25

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Sayaka2 18.20

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C3 20.27

UNLA-NE 10Duval, Lacy J4 21.42

SSYS-NE 11Anderson, Blythe5 21.86

SSYS-NE 10Obrien, Troy D6 22.69

UNLA-NE 11Rajapakse, Kevin R7 22.81

LA-NE  8Vo, Evelyn H8 23.22

WSY-NE 11Jones, Knox H9 23.60

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison10 23.96

WSY-NE 11Jockusch Offen, Alma11 24.17

SSYS-NE  8Maguire, Mollie S12 24.42

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E13 25.66

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J14 25.90

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth15 26.73

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward16 28.10

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson17 28.24

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K18 28.45

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W19 29.59

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie20 29.96

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden21 32.22

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John22 33.61

CRA-NE  7Wang, Crystal W--- DQ

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley--- DQ

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel--- DQ

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas--- DQ

CRA-NE  6Belliveau, Charlotte E--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H1 35.39

CRA-NE 11Wu, Alicia2 36.26

OTTR-NE 11Fischer, Leila T3 38.39

CRA-NE 12Rhinesmith, Clara C4 38.56

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Lily M5 38.96

SSYS-NE 12Alee, Adrian6 39.12

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z7 39.17

USSYS-NE 11Tran, Michael8 39.41

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Sayaka9 40.02

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S10 40.31

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z11 40.44

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin L12 40.68

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S13 40.85

OTTR-NE 11Chen, Sam14 40.95

CRA-NE 12Patel, Sahana C15 41.18

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J16 41.44

CRA-NE  9Dong, Renzhi R17 41.52

SSYS-NE 12Witsil, Maya18 41.90

CRA-NE 11Otero, Aylin19 42.02

CRA-NE 11Wu, Jefferson Y20 42.25

CRA-NE  9Fat, Marc A21 42.45

CRA-NE 10Feng, Yifeng22 42.59

CRA-NE 10Ting, Louise23 42.70
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Breast)

CRA-NE 12Bacanurschi, Nick24 42.90

SSYS-NE 12Carew, Sarah25 43.06

SSYS-NE 11Freytag, Sapphira L26 43.28

UNCRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson27 43.30

CRA-NE 11Lu, Alicia28 43.55

SSYS-NE 11Li, Eva29 43.66

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee30 43.75

OTTR-NE 12Lehmann, Alex31 43.86

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W32 44.49

CRA-NE 10Wilson, Brooks M33 44.63

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y34 44.70

CRA-NE 10Kondratenok, Ruslan V35 44.79

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R36 44.90

SSYS-NE 10Keane, Ruby R*37 44.91

CRA-NE  9Danont, Dexter*37 44.91

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C39 45.00

CRA-NE 11Gal, Eilon40 45.21

SSYS-NE 10Wu, Brian41 45.44

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T42 45.57

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A43 45.65

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L44 46.46

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson45 46.68

UVAC-NE 11Gannamanedi, Priti46 46.93

CRA-NE 10Meng, Marvin C47 46.99

SSYS-NE  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C48 47.05

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis*49 47.23

CRA-NE 11Caplan, Lola R*49 47.23

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W51 47.33

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan52 47.55

SSYS-NE 12Ribeiro, Julia53 48.18

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron54 48.56

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia55 48.63

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N56 49.13

SSYS-NE 11Luu, Kynan V57 49.38

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R58 50.08

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E59 50.10

CRA-NE  9Greene, William M60 50.57

SSYS-NE 11Walters, Emelia L61 50.73

CRA-NE  9Rhinesmith, Jane R62 51.22

MTSC-NE 10Sun, Aria63 51.48

CRA-NE  8He, Aria R64 51.60

CRA-NE  9Paye, Livi65 52.55

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke66 52.88

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Hilsa Y67 53.05

OTTR-NE 10Li, Emma K68 53.23

CRA-NE  9Belliveau, Adeline E*69 54.32

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M*69 54.32

WSY-NE 11Jones, Knox H71 54.34

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H72 54.50

CRA-NE  9Liu, Kyrie73 54.81

CRA-NE  9He Shen, Max74 54.89

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W75 54.90

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris76 54.97

OTTR-NE  8Lewis, Hadley F77 55.25

WSY-NE 10Yang, Luci78 55.55

WSY-NE 11Jockusch Offen, Alma79 55.97

UVAC-NE  7Belardo, Zyan V80 56.17

CRA-NE  8Liu, Danica X81 56.61

OTTR-NE 11Mehta, Rukhsana A82 56.67

OTTR-NE  8Feng, Olivia Z83 57.49

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E84 57.57

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J85 57.97

SSYS-NE 11Hijar, Jelena K86 58.28

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb87 59.09

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie88 59.78

SSYS-NE  9Luu, Madelyn E89 1:00.00

CRA-NE  7Gal, Reef90 1:00.81

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K91 1:00.89

CRA-NE  9Weinstock, Malia B92 1:01.03

SSYS-NE  8Lam, Alyson93 1:01.18

CRA-NE  7Fink, Chloe94 1:02.73

SSYS-NE 10Horner, Alden95 1:04.97

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth96 1:09.71

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln97 1:16.40

CRA-NE  8Cheron, Kate A--- DQ

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S--- DQ

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H1 15.80

UVAC-NE 11Gannamanedi, Priti2 19.27

LA-NE 11Sanders, Eily C3 19.72

OTTR-NE  8Feng, Olivia Z4 20.16

SSYS-NE  8Steffens, John5 21.97

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Elena E6 22.72

SSYS-NE  7Wisleder, Samuel7 24.02

SSYS-NE  8Zhou, Elizabeth8 25.43

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden9 25.90

SSYS-NE  8Petrie, Allison K10 26.58

CRA-NE  7Wilson, Cecilia J11 28.44

MTSC-NE  8Meng, Jessie12 29.64

SSYS-NE  7Zhang, Edward13 30.35

SSYS-NE  8Ku, Caden14 32.84

SSYS-NE  8Koo, Wesley--- DQ

SSYS-NE  8Driscoll, Rory E--- DQ

CRA-NE  7Yu, Aaden--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia1 29.60

SSYS-NE 10Zhang, Zachary2 30.70

CRA-NE 10Bostanxhi, Viosava3 31.97

CRA-NE 11Comstock, Lily M4 32.34

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y5 33.37

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A6 33.48

OTTR-NE 11Chen, Sam7 33.73

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J8 34.26

UNCRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver9 34.56

UNCRA-NE 11Lui, Sanson10 34.64

CRA-NE 11He, Leo S11 35.16

SSYS-NE 12Geler, Alexander12 35.59

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y13 35.69

CRA-NE 12Croce, Gabriella F14 35.91

USSYS-NE 11Tran, Michael*15 36.11

CRA-NE 12Vacanti, Landon C*15 36.11

CRA-NE 10Feng, Yifeng17 36.76

SSYS-NE 11Li, Eva18 37.05

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee19 37.10

CRA-NE 12Lin, Cindy S20 37.65

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Eric Z21 38.32

CRA-NE 12Bacanurschi, Nick22 38.49

CRA-NE 10Fink, Sophia23 38.53

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna24 39.27

OTTR-NE 12Lehmann, Alex25 39.57

CRA-NE  8Huang, William Y26 39.80

MTSC-NE 10Kuang, Ethan L27 40.13

SSYS-NE 10Chen, Cloris W28 40.27

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M29 40.76

SSYS-NE  9Cooke-Ennis, Caffrey C30 40.83

WSY-NE 12Humphrey, Laena R31 40.96

SSYS-NE 10Chia, Grace S32 41.27

SSYS-NE 11Walters, Emelia L33 41.74

MTSC-NE 10LO, Louis34 42.07

MTSC-NE 12Li, William W35 42.08

MTSC-NE 11Zhang, Natalie N36 42.28

SSYS-NE  9Petrie, Audrey A37 42.40

SSYS-NE 10Young, Emerson38 42.67

CRA-NE  8Lu, Jayden39 43.00

MTSC-NE 10Cui, Miles T40 43.68

SSYS-NE  9Lam, Aaron41 43.97

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Ethan42 44.06

OTTR-NE 11Mehta, Rukhsana A43 44.36

CRA-NE  8Tolokh, Catherine E44 45.22

UVAC-NE 10Brown, Sayaka45 45.51

UVAC-NE 10Cinquemani, Ani R46 46.27

SSYS-NE 10Steffens, Frances R47 46.68

SSYS-NE  8Maguire, Mollie S48 46.96

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H49 47.75

SSYS-NE  9Wang, Doris50 47.98

CRA-NE  9Voith, Brooke51 48.06

SSYS-NE  8Cobb, Madison52 48.08

CRA-NE  9Wertheim, Mallory W53 49.69

SSYS-NE 11Witsil, Sam H54 49.90

SSYS-NE  9Pugh, Lincoln55 50.63

OTTR-NE 10Li, Emma K56 51.30

CRA-NE  9Belliveau, Adeline E57 52.52

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Michael M58 52.78

LA-NE  9Ramirez, Dresden M59 53.09

KASC-NE  9Yeret, Uri60 54.20

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie61 54.80

SSYS-NE 11Hijar, Jelena K62 55.56

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J63 59.69

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W64 1:06.92

WSY-NE  8Yan, Caleb65 1:09.83

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H--- DQ

WSY-NE 12Pong, Joshua N--- DQ

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden--- DQ

LA-NE 12Huang, Kaden Z--- DQ
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 12&U 50 Yard Fly)

USSYS-NE 12Naigles, Riley--- DQ

 
Mixed 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 11Vo, Evan H1 2:35.55

37.17 41.58 34.5742.23

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A2 2:39.85

37.27 36.94 32.9752.67

CRA-NE 12Huang, Lynna Y3 2:40.84

37.86 41.12 37.5244.34

UNLA-NE 10Zawada, Theo J4 2:40.92

36.82 40.91 33.8149.38

UVAC-NE 12Ajavon, Emelia5 2:45.29

35.94 40.80 35.3153.24

UNCRA-NE 10Yang, Oliver6 2:47.51

37.73 43.96 36.4949.33

CRA-NE 10Wu, Jayden Y7 2:48.65

38.01 42.78 35.6752.19

CRA-NE 10Bostanxhi, Viosava8 2:49.62

34.72 42.94 39.9452.02

CRA-NE 10Comstock, Lawson E9 2:49.81

38.06 44.43 36.6450.68

CRA-NE 10Nyeko, Savannah J10 2:50.03

36.97 44.48 36.3052.28

CRA-NE 11Goodrich, Caiden Q11 2:50.50

39.90 40.02 36.9653.62

WSY-NE 11Friery, Kaylee12 2:50.79

41.08 41.39 37.9050.42

UVAC-NE 12Lang, Jacob N13 2:51.54

40.74 43.07 36.5251.21

USSYS-NE 12Naigles, Riley14 2:54.55

40.55 44.15 38.0551.80

CRA-NE  9Danont, Dexter15 2:54.58

39.51 44.42 39.7950.86

CRA-NE  9McGeachie, Isla M16 3:07.34

44.07 44.85 43.0055.42

CRA-NE 10Kim, Luna17 3:07.40

42.71 47.44 44.6252.63

KASC-NE 12McLoughlin, Noah18 3:08.69

43.02 47.41 42.5255.74

WSY-NE 12Gilbert, Ewan J19 3:10.00

49.68 45.80 38.2856.24

MTSC-NE  9Han, Michael H20 3:32.16

52.55 49.71 43.891:06.01

MTSC-NE  9Liu, Michael M21 3:50.93

48.831:02.83

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie22 3:59.27

54.771:08.25

MTSC-NE  8Cui, Fisher J23 4:19.77

1:05.70 1:00.23

MTSC-NE  7Desouza, Oliver W24 4:41.07

1:17.49 1:07.15 56.381:20.05

UVAC-NE 10Naren, Diya--- DQ

44.64 46.88 40.1853.48

MTSC-NE  8Chen, Brayden--- DQ

1:03.60 59.90 1:04.021:04.49

MTSC-NE  6Yuan, Lucas--- DQ

1:15.57 1:04.95 50.191:06.16

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 17Kong, Jack X1 4:54.59

25.50 28.67 29.6329.44

30.01 30.28 30.59 30.87

31.29 28.31

LA-NE 13Henley, Eli T2 5:04.65

27.45 29.99 31.3530.71

30.77 31.34 31.28 31.58

31.50 28.68

CRA-NE 16Oliveira, Sofia L3 5:04.68

27.14 29.43 30.7430.43

30.83 30.77 30.80 31.12

31.68 31.74

LA-NE 14Yoon, Alex4 5:16.18

27.86 30.12 31.7830.78

31.96 32.33 32.73 32.94

33.01 32.67

CRA-NE 18Bhagwati, Rohan5 5:20.94

28.56 31.15 31.9832.13

32.08 32.67 33.49 33.74

33.19 31.95

SSYS-NE 14Krause, Colbi6 5:22.63

29.23 31.87 32.8632.53

32.67 33.11 32.85 33.38

32.66 31.47

SSYS-NE 16Noble, Alex7 5:23.87

29.36 31.94 32.6832.30

32.82 33.04 33.16 33.35

33.07 32.15

SEAL-NE 18Pillsbury, Joel F8 5:24.92

28.02 31.43 32.6032.57

32.94 33.25 33.09 33.91

34.33 32.78

GFA-NE 16Bradley, Jeremy R9 5:28.85

28.30 31.29 33.3132.75

34.04 34.67 34.08 34.47

33.98 31.96

CRA-NE 13Liu, Andrew10 5:29.02

28.72 31.77 33.6732.77

33.72 33.92 34.38 34.90

33.64 31.53

REV-NE 15Reinhorn, Avi E11 5:29.24

29.28 32.42 33.3033.18

33.49 33.67 33.57 33.76

33.51 33.06

LA-NE 15Skehan, Nora A12 5:29.82

28.55 31.63 32.5832.53

32.93 33.44 34.20 34.83

35.17 33.96

CRA-NE 15Tolokh, Sophia E13 5:31.85

29.28 31.79 33.2832.50

33.69 33.97 34.43 34.86

34.56 33.49

USSYS-NE 14Green, Fiona14 5:33.65

30.72 33.85 33.8034.48

34.04 33.90 34.77 34.15

32.84 31.10

UVAC-NE 11Foley, Paul A15 5:34.49

31.30 33.74 33.8534.40

34.11 33.47 33.81 33.65

33.91 32.25

UNLA-NE 14Kapaustayn, Daniil16 5:36.25

29.30 32.45

31.67

CRA-NE 14Setiady, Chris J17 5:36.47

29.01 31.86 34.8733.85

35.05 34.47 34.87 34.75

35.63 32.11

SSYS-NE 13Kruzer, James E18 5:37.64

29.51 33.27 34.7734.39

35.13 34.14 35.25 34.42

34.40 32.36

USSYS-NE 16Boynton, Allison19 5:38.05

29.90 32.67 33.6933.80

34.07 34.38 34.69 34.90

35.15 34.80

LA-NE 14Braun, Mason P20 5:38.30

29.40 33.30 34.6634.28

34.99 34.53 34.90 34.62

34.21 33.41

UNREV-NE 16D'Agostino, Hadley F21 5:39.73

28.95 32.34 34.1033.20

34.40 35.05 35.65 35.77

35.65 34.62

GFA-NE 16Gomes, Jaden c22 5:42.94

30.00 33.77 35.3834.66

35.43 35.56 35.65 34.83

35.13 32.53

REV-NE 15Huang, Lucas Y23 5:43.17

30.32 33.40 35.3834.64

35.47 35.49 35.65 35.01

34.80 33.01

GFA-NE 14Wamala, Brandon K24 5:43.29

28.46 33.28 36.3334.55

35.98 36.24 35.98 34.67

35.15 32.65

CRA-NE 16Doyle, John25 5:44.96

29.38 33.17 35.2034.09

35.25 35.82 35.41 35.87

35.37 35.40

LA-NE 14Zhang, Matthew N26 5:47.89

29.32 33.06 35.6134.49

36.22 36.43 36.39 35.73

36.14 34.50
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

LA-NE 11Hoey, Rory C27 5:48.08

31.15 34.60 35.5135.23

35.52 35.54 35.33 35.51

35.50 34.19

LA-NE 14Vo, Ethan T28 5:48.62

31.07 34.43 36.1835.60

36.32 35.77 34.58 35.54

34.26 34.87

REV-NE 14Ye, Kevin29 5:48.66

29.05 32.67 35.4934.12

36.30 36.05 36.66 37.15

36.73 34.44

CRA-NE 16Teja, Jude30 5:48.69

29.59 32.95 34.8534.29

34.67 36.17 36.61 36.82

37.37 35.37

REV-NE 17Furlong, Aidan T31 5:50.74

29.29 31.90 35.8934.23

36.72 36.84 37.05 37.97

36.57 34.28

CRA-NE 13Yuan, Dylan B32 5:51.19

32.97 35.95 34.1737.17

36.89 36.39 35.74 34.76

35.14 32.01

REV-NE 17Dearling, Zoe33 5:54.06

30.51 33.37 36.2534.65

36.72 36.66 36.72 36.31

36.66 36.21

CRA-NE 13Joshi, Saina34 5:54.52

30.15 34.29 36.6035.83

36.12 36.72 37.32 36.62

35.91 34.96

REV-NE 14Creeley, Harper G35 5:56.64

31.72 34.24 36.3335.94

36.27 36.69 36.94 37.01

36.43 35.07

GFA-NE 14Hyndman, Mathew E36 5:58.66

30.22 33.38 35.8134.82

36.74 36.89 37.32 37.97

38.53 36.98

SEAL-NE 15Hutchins, Finn W37 6:01.58

30.89 35.09 36.2335.47

37.99 37.24 37.77 37.76

36.87 36.27

CRA-NE 14Jin, Julia38 6:01.78

32.13 34.74 36.1135.56

36.97 37.30 37.02 37.29

37.73 36.93

UNLA-NE 14Kapaustayn, Edvard39 6:01.94

34.10 36.62 37.3736.92

37.18 37.10 36.95 36.16

35.14 34.40

SEAL-NE 13Stevens, Andrew D40 6:02.72

31.03 34.57 35.5735.59

36.74 37.49 38.10 38.56

38.25 36.82

CRA-NE 13Landau, Jacob M41 6:05.45

31.08 35.68 36.9336.34

37.80 37.60 37.98 38.05

38.12 35.87

CRA-NE 14Artabane, Andy C42 6:06.16

31.70 34.73 37.8736.30

37.60 37.96 38.12 38.12

37.63 36.13

SEAL-NE 13Scharf, Sammy L43 6:07.33

32.19 36.32 37.0336.52

36.80 37.92 38.18 38.06

38.05 36.26

SEAL-NE 16Dagorova, Mina N44 6:07.54

32.17 34.71 36.4235.89

37.26 37.88 38.46 38.47

38.59 37.69

REV-NE 13Wang, Linda Q45 6:07.97

31.71 34.95 37.3336.00

38.21 38.51 38.00 38.89

38.81 35.56

REV-NE 13Dearling, Phoebe46 6:10.75

31.81 36.33 38.4438.03

37.63 37.70 38.23 37.42

37.78 37.38

KASC-NE 13Zuckerman, Maddie D47 6:11.30

30.86 35.51 38.1537.88

38.09 38.90 38.85 38.88

38.77 35.41

LA-NE 13Bui, Trudon T48 6:12.33

33.17 36.15 37.8137.29

38.06 38.39 38.38 38.27

38.39 36.42

SSYS-NE 12Alee, Adrian49 6:15.51

32.54 36.42 38.7538.70

38.91 38.33 38.49 38.99

38.23 36.15

CRA-NE 13Chen, Fiona Y50 6:15.52

33.83 37.45 38.3238.47

38.64 37.83 38.54 38.17

37.80 36.47

LA-NE 13Hall, Adam T51 6:16.02

37.89

38.78 39.23 38.74 39.14

38.81 35.41

GFA-NE 15Letarte, Cecile M52 6:20.50

33.18 36.66 39.5438.43

39.91 39.69 39.51 38.81

38.14 36.63

CRA-NE 13Kogan, Adam53 6:20.91

31.25 36.42 40.3638.81

40.17 40.22 40.45 39.79

39.03 34.41

SSYS-NE 14Ingle, Elizabeth54 6:21.07

33.25 38.07 39.4539.80

38.89 39.11 39.21 39.11

39.27 34.91

CRA-NE 14Chen, Alex H55 6:22.33

31.08 36.05 38.6338.46

39.39 41.29 40.56 39.71

39.72 37.44

LA-NE 13Harris, Cady56 6:22.67

32.22 36.20 39.1438.39

39.75 39.75 40.17 40.30

39.81 36.94

REV-NE 12Ye, Emma57 6:24.57

33.65 38.03 40.2039.15

40.25 39.77 39.98 39.33

38.06 36.15

REV-NE 15Quinn, Charlotte R58 6:25.51

33.94 37.62 40.1739.67

40.18 40.34 39.65 39.63

38.23 36.08

REV-NE 13Finkley, Kai M59 6:26.14

33.18 38.49 39.7539.83

39.29 39.76 40.77 39.62

39.23 36.22

SEAL-NE 11Popov, Georgi N60 6:29.30

32.24 36.88

40.97 41.68 41.61

36.08

SEAL-NE 16Hawes, Emily A61 6:29.63

34.42 38.55 40.0139.24

40.08 40.30 40.30 39.42

39.20 38.11

SEAL-NE 14Smith, Lillian E62 6:30.44

34.65 38.26 39.1839.59

38.82 40.10 39.14 40.62

40.37 39.71

LA-NE 14Yang, Jeff63 6:31.40

30.51 36.06 40.3539.59

41.64 41.54 41.11 41.40

42.14 37.06

CRA-NE 13Goodrich, Riley L64 6:31.49

33.32 37.50 40.5439.56

40.64 40.60 40.41 40.80

39.96 38.16

LA-NE 14Hughes, Griffin R65 6:33.34

34.43 38.54 39.8939.86

40.28 41.23 41.17 40.88

40.27 36.79

CRA-NE 14Hirsch, Charlotte M66 6:33.89

33.06 38.18 40.5340.55

40.37 40.46 40.23 40.39

41.30 38.82

GFA-NE 17Nayiga, Britney K67 6:36.86

32.40 35.95 39.6938.21

40.97 41.93 42.24 42.97

41.74 40.76
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

GFA-NE 14Hawkins, Melanie S68 6:40.03

32.35 38.15 41.3240.43

42.06 41.30 42.83 41.61

40.44 39.54

GFA-NE 14Fofanah, Aboubakar B69 6:42.09

32.17

1:20.43

GFA-NE 13Mwebaza, Benitah70 6:43.11

35.50 38.70 40.4639.47

41.00 41.16

41.06 39.83

CRA-NE 14Allen, Luke71 6:50.58

33.43 37.88 41.6140.78

1:24.98

GFA-NE 14Ortiz-Mason, Ella F72 6:54.25

34.45 39.34 42.7540.70

44.03 43.43 45.18 41.95

44.59 37.83

GFA-NE 13Letarte, Sylvie C73 7:20.08

35.65 41.71 45.1344.89

45.29 46.69 46.47 46.26

45.70 42.29

CRA-NE 10Kogan, Alan B74 7:30.99

39.16 45.35

47.79 45.92 46.31

45.02 41.16

KASC-NE 10Katz, Naomi75 7:55.64

42.04 47.40 49.8448.34

48.93 48.22 48.19 48.95

48.66 45.07

CRA-NE 13McBride, Eleanor S76 7:59.26

42.11 47.37 49.0548.37

49.05 48.74 49.68 49.36

48.66 46.87

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y1 5:02.93

REV-NE 16Sui, Peter F2 5:13.63

LA-NE 12Choi, Caleb H3 5:49.27

REV-NE 15Yang, Izzy Y4 5:49.70

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free Legal Split

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LA-NE 12Choi, Caleb H1 11:49.29

30.16 34.20 35.3834.87

35.58 35.94 35.85 35.02

36.62 35.65 36.24 35.31

35.81 36.69 36.08 35.64

35.60 36.08 36.12 36.45

35.24 37.49 36.43 36.60

36.45 35.37 36.47 36.84

35.79 35.79 34.92 35.10

 
Mixed 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 14Eaddy, Joey D1 9:24.71

24.40 26.39 28.1327.80

28.16 28.72 28.97 28.56

28.61 29.03 28.89 28.98

28.71 29.02 28.93 28.93

28.89 28.38 28.13 27.08

CRA-NE 16Vazirani, Maxx A2 9:34.78

25.92 27.61 28.7528.50

28.51 28.86 28.61 28.60

28.93 29.19 28.84 29.11

29.25 29.11 29.03 29.82

29.49 29.46 29.54 27.65

REV-NE 16Ding, Aiden Y3 10:08.92

26.29 28.91 30.4430.19

30.70 30.50 30.79 30.83

30.82 31.06 30.97 31.24

31.10 31.16 31.21 30.76

31.32 31.28 30.64 28.71

REV-NE 15Slugg, Mason L4 10:12.17

26.20 28.79 30.6430.17

31.02 30.92 31.14 30.80

31.17 30.92 31.55 30.60

32.11 31.68 31.18 30.87

31.68 30.98 30.79 28.96

CRA-NE 17Ginzburg, Elijah M5 10:25.83

27.49 29.46 30.7930.11

31.00 31.02 31.19 31.55

31.40 31.47 31.66 32.21

32.04 32.16 31.89 31.77

32.44 32.87 32.34 30.97

CRA-NE 15Whitman, Chase A6 10:27.96

26.79 29.02 30.7429.95

30.48 30.96 31.42 32.00

31.68 32.42 32.30 32.28

31.83 32.38 32.59 32.40

32.46 32.88 32.56 30.82

REV-NE 17Butera, Teddy D7 10:35.80

26.37 29.69

32.95 32.15 32.93 32.60

32.72 32.48 31.89 32.37

32.20 32.62 32.26 32.31

31.93 33.77 31.49 29.94

REV-NE 16Sui, Peter F8 10:38.94

27.58 30.50 31.7331.44

31.57 31.86 31.67 32.10

32.27 32.91 32.65 32.67

33.12 33.12 33.34 32.64

33.14 33.32 32.39 28.92

CRA-NE 17Jia, Kevin W9 10:40.22

27.33 30.71 32.2631.49

32.27 32.68 32.74 33.37

33.31 32.94 33.18 33.02

32.30 32.52 33.14 32.67

31.72 32.38 31.00 29.19

CRA-NE 17Kang, Aroon M10 10:40.74

27.49 29.73 31.2430.34

31.37 31.70 31.75 32.05

33.17 32.89 32.84 33.40

31.80 32.06 32.29 33.77

34.06 33.76 33.37 31.66

UVAC-NE 17Clerkin, Gabe11 10:48.43

28.14 31.61 32.6832.22

32.68 32.41 32.30 33.16

33.21 32.71 32.92 32.84

33.07 33.51 33.17 32.77

33.04 32.81 32.39 30.79

SEAL-NE 16Scharf, Sullivan P12 10:48.98

26.78 31.54 32.5932.18

32.75 32.83 32.65 33.17

32.99 33.83 33.13 33.43

33.33 33.44 33.44 33.21

33.17 33.09 32.67 28.76

UNCRA-NE 19Kam, Brady13 10:51.76

26.65 30.05 31.3230.27

31.16 32.04 33.39 33.47

34.10 34.18 33.75 34.20

34.64 34.52 34.67 34.84

34.21 30.52 34.48 29.30

CRA-NE 16Zheng, Lucas14 10:59.24

26.86 30.55 31.7231.99

32.31 33.08 32.61 33.57

33.61 34.86 33.19 34.72

36.49 34.14 33.02 33.88

32.86 33.80 34.08 31.90

UVAC-NE 15Tell, Isak G15 11:08.09

30.00 33.03 34.0134.00

34.41 34.44 34.23 34.52

34.29 34.57 34.54 34.34

33.93 33.64 33.38 33.53

32.65 32.87 31.95 29.76
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 18Jackson, Grant J16 11:09.70

28.62 31.72 33.4832.94

33.62 34.20 34.38 34.86

34.61 34.45 34.02 34.13

34.29 34.02 34.32 34.25

33.51 33.54 32.76 31.98

SEAL-NE 16Perry, Lucy M17 11:12.46

30.53 33.01 33.6633.10

33.54 33.71 33.87 33.88

33.98 34.35 34.05 34.04

33.91 34.16 34.02 34.20

33.95 33.96 33.62 32.92

UVAC-NE 17Vogt, Miles18 11:13.20

29.71 33.36 33.7234.33

34.35 34.35 34.34 34.51

34.32 34.65 34.42 34.35

34.07 33.78 33.37 33.79

33.60 33.60 33.40 31.18

CRA-NE 14Paulsen, Reese V19 11:15.78

30.36 33.07 34.0534.57

34.11 33.97 34.01 34.41

34.38 33.71 33.64 34.55

33.75 33.69 34.25 34.68

33.44 34.36 33.88 32.90

REV-NE 14Van Herck, Adriaan B20 11:19.41

29.76 32.47 33.5133.46

33.86 33.89 34.01 34.04

34.14 34.42 34.82 34.13

35.02 34.70 35.22 35.26

34.78 34.18 1:07.74

REV-NE 17Guevara, Elizabeth21 11:21.14

28.77 32.26 33.5133.14

33.76 33.94 34.21 34.36

34.36 34.62 34.57 34.55

34.80 35.55 35.03 35.03

35.07 35.38 34.99 33.24

REV-NE 15Werner, Maddie R22 11:21.29

31.22 33.35 33.6933.95

34.15 34.13 34.37 34.34

34.43 34.42 34.55 34.27

34.54 34.55 34.45 34.56

34.53 34.52 34.33 32.94

REV-NE 13Pan, Abby W23 11:22.56

29.04 32.96 34.3834.09

34.52 34.74 34.62 34.71

34.34 34.42 34.54 34.46

34.55 34.45 34.93 34.71

34.74 34.80 34.71 32.85

CRA-NE 15Segel, Jack H24 11:24.65

28.96 32.36 34.2933.50

33.58 33.80 34.36 34.77

33.97 34.68 35.45 35.16

34.81 35.43 35.65 35.34

35.41 34.82 34.53 33.78

CRA-NE 15Yamakawa, Shohei25 11:26.06

30.24 33.10 34.6534.29

35.33 34.92 34.61 35.16

34.85 35.88 34.94 34.64

34.65 34.75 34.49 35.29

34.44 34.26 33.22 32.35

CRA-NE 16Lembo, Julia R*26 11:27.68

29.98 32.88 33.4733.44

33.23 33.56 33.67 34.01

34.24 34.76 35.14 35.41

35.47 35.19 35.33 35.42

35.20 35.39 35.90 35.99

CRA-NE 15Gao, Evie*26 11:27.68

30.05 33.04 34.1533.86

34.32 34.53 34.70 34.54

34.78 35.29 34.91 34.77

35.32 34.99 35.21 34.95

34.91 34.95 34.71 33.70

CRA-NE 16Huculak, Sebastian28 11:30.59

29.50 32.55 35.0034.01

34.33 35.17 35.62 34.37

35.19 34.99 34.64 35.45

35.11 35.02 35.04 35.43

35.88 35.39 34.67 33.23

CRA-NE 15Jacobson, Lucy D29 11:31.30

29.49 32.89 33.7434.08

34.29 34.28 34.35 34.73

34.62 34.68 34.76 35.45

35.50 36.03 35.39 35.82

35.74 35.56 35.58 34.32

CRA-NE 16Kogan, Eithan30 11:33.40

29.81 33.34 34.1933.87

34.78 35.04 35.36 35.33

35.54 35.19 35.22 35.89

35.30 35.35 36.35 35.41

35.26 35.35 34.46 32.36

UVAC-NE 17Sellars, Kenzie G31 11:34.41

27.59 32.05 34.3833.81

35.14 35.23 34.48 34.80

35.84 36.25 35.31 35.51

34.60 35.96 36.37 35.71

36.20 36.55 35.57 33.06

CRA-NE 17Curley, Brynne M32 11:34.78

30.37 33.11 34.5734.00

35.04 35.15 35.03 35.19

35.31 35.53 35.46 35.22

35.22 35.47 35.59 35.28

35.26 35.21 34.91 33.86

CRA-NE 15Tomala, Oskar P33 11:39.15

30.34 33.88 35.7934.96

35.23 34.84 35.33 35.47

35.22 35.95 35.67 35.90

35.47 35.74 35.77 35.44

35.11 34.75 34.72 33.57

CRA-NE 16Nenacheva Fiorentino, Ksenia34 11:39.19

30.59 33.05 34.9333.86

35.21 35.18 35.21 35.09

35.65 35.85 35.16 35.24

35.13 35.86 35.53 35.90

35.91 35.74 35.77 34.33

CRA-NE 15Andretta, Raffaella35 11:40.61

31.88 34.28 35.1935.12

34.91 35.10 35.32 35.61

35.08 35.43 35.00 35.22

35.95 35.69 35.27 35.37

35.27 35.29 35.24 34.39

CRA-NE 13Melanson, Julia E36 11:44.86

31.54 34.73 35.7135.26

35.67 35.57 35.68 35.89

35.41 35.63 35.62 35.50

36.12 36.05 35.81 35.72

35.41 35.50 34.93 33.11

CRA-NE 16Sterman, Bess37 11:45.43

30.72 34.20 35.5735.14

35.08 35.10 35.71 35.89

35.39 35.46 35.88 36.09

36.27 35.33 36.00 36.17

35.88 35.40 35.65 34.50

CRA-NE 15Vacanti, Maddie R38 11:46.87

30.65 33.78 35.6135.14

35.00 35.22 35.53 35.57

35.98 35.65 36.16 35.93

36.56 36.20 36.09 36.54

36.30 36.02 35.30 33.64

SEAL-NE 16Butler, Riley F39 11:49.23

29.23 32.83 34.7333.74

35.47 35.50 36.41 35.99

35.78 35.99 36.59 36.15

37.87 36.79 36.46 37.07

35.73 35.84 35.75 35.31

CRA-NE 15Callahan, Dakota R40 11:52.00

30.94 34.05 35.3434.95

35.65 35.39 36.37 35.83

36.69 36.73 36.54 36.29

36.73 36.17 36.34 36.16

35.85 36.05 35.34 34.59

REV-NE 13Zhu, Caroline H41 11:52.47

29.93 34.15 35.7234.93

35.66 36.19 35.76 36.64

35.57 36.41 36.31 36.84

36.91 36.36 36.09 36.41

36.47 36.04 35.93 34.15

REV-NE 15Yang, Izzy Y42 11:53.07

29.59 33.25 35.0734.69

34.99 36.04 36.60 36.38

36.50 36.59 36.70 36.71

36.89 37.28 37.02 36.84

36.14 36.72 36.95 32.12
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Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
(Mixed 1000 Yard Free)

UNCRA-NE 13Kam, Ayden43 11:55.17

32.77 35.51 35.8234.36

36.08 35.90 36.40 36.45

36.30 36.19 37.71 35.97

36.09 36.42 35.98 35.10

35.83 35.97 36.06 34.26

REV-NE 12Curran, Dottie G44 11:56.26

31.10 34.86 35.9835.61

36.39 36.25 36.50 36.22

37.13 36.00 36.59 36.18

36.17 36.21 36.47 36.31

36.43 36.06 1:09.80

CRA-NE 14Shulman, Rinnah M45 12:03.40

31.56 35.20 36.1636.30

36.21 36.16 36.12 36.56

36.46 36.61 36.70 36.62

36.83 36.66 37.08 36.93

37.03 36.92 36.46 34.83

UVAC-NE 15Chen, Alex J46 12:03.62

31.08 35.14 37.0136.81

37.14 37.56 37.11 37.84

37.03 37.48 37.60 37.57

35.93 37.19 37.16 36.91

37.34 37.24 32.13 30.35

UVAC-NE 13Butler, Calvin J47 12:04.60

30.81 35.25 35.9035.72

36.80 36.71 37.12 36.62

37.28 36.12 36.42 36.56

36.99 36.22 37.09 36.94

37.30 37.13 35.87 35.75

CRA-NE 12Yamakawa, Emi48 12:05.00

33.92 38.31 37.0736.87

36.68 36.78 36.85 36.72

36.85 36.74 36.12 35.61

35.60 36.54 35.79 36.31

36.71 36.58 35.66 33.29

CRA-NE 15Rowe, Madeleine E49 12:08.25

32.59 36.65 37.2037.31

37.49 37.07 36.44 37.04

37.08 37.06 36.62 36.67

36.95 37.26 36.88 36.04

36.24 36.15 35.18 34.33

CRA-NE 17Ceraj, Mirta M50 12:08.62

30.55 33.90 35.7435.01

35.56 35.77 36.29 37.21

37.56 37.38 37.80 37.32

37.86 37.47 38.37 37.50

37.90 36.81 37.32 35.30

UVAC-NE 17Ye, Sofia51 12:08.76

30.60 34.27 37.0435.76

36.77 36.66 36.56 37.32

37.19 37.37 37.32 36.86

36.98 37.14 37.08 37.84

35.95 37.76 37.14 35.15

CRA-NE 15Yang, Norah C52 12:16.75

34.98 37.58 37.3337.92

37.17 37.24 37.67 37.45

37.48 37.52 36.96 36.98

36.96 37.30 36.54 36.39

36.53 36.16 35.75 34.84

SEAL-NE 16Hashimoto Andrew, Ronan D53 12:21.33

29.76 34.35 36.7535.83

37.18 37.30 36.72 38.17

37.17 37.78 38.51 38.95

39.69 37.08 40.67 39.05

38.22 38.67 37.86 31.62

SEAL-NE 14Perry, Annie E54 12:25.24

32.80 35.96 37.3436.73

37.31 37.13 37.16 37.37

37.53 37.48 37.35 37.71

37.90 37.80 38.37 38.45

38.44 38.13 38.05 36.23

REV-NE 17Schiefer, Miles B55 12:26.69

31.14 34.72 36.7636.13

37.09 37.61 38.04 37.61

38.07 38.87 38.77 38.12

38.50 38.35 38.09 39.16

39.24 38.22 37.64 34.56

CRA-NE 15Zaynagetdinova, Alina R56 12:33.92

31.43 35.01 37.1036.02

37.62 37.94 38.21 38.13

38.84 38.31 38.91 38.84

38.74 38.79 38.54 39.06

39.01 38.90 38.32 36.20

UVAC-NE 15Butler, Nate J57 12:36.12

31.31 35.72 37.6436.82

37.96 38.49 38.85 38.51

38.70 38.56 38.72 38.79

38.69 38.82 38.63 38.77

38.82 38.51 37.76 36.05

UVAC-NE 16Tester, Patrick58 12:36.33

31.25 35.85 38.6136.69

38.21 38.78 37.68 38.56

38.49 39.13 39.53 38.83

39.13 38.59 39.36 38.65

38.69 37.46 38.39 34.45

UVAC-NE 15Belardo, Hailey J59 12:37.21

32.98 35.97 38.2937.63

38.69 38.64 39.30 38.81

38.56 38.19 39.49 38.59

37.99 39.20 38.78 37.97

38.87 36.61 37.08 35.57

CRA-NE 15O'Connor, Mary C60 12:42.92

33.63 36.71 37.5837.25

37.79 38.62 38.56 38.80

38.55 38.51 38.67 38.66

38.84 38.93 38.92 38.76

38.93 39.00 38.36 37.85

UVAC-NE 15Foley, Aurora M61 12:43.49

31.46 35.04 36.3835.95

35.99 35.88 37.27 38.58

39.12 40.06 40.91 40.60

40.44 40.21 40.20 41.13

39.60 39.77 37.53 37.37

CRA-NE 12Copeland, Hannah G62 12:50.24

34.15 38.60 39.0940.23

39.42 40.44 39.01 39.07

39.63 38.92 37.04 37.98

37.97 38.19 39.75 38.74

38.46 38.42 39.27 35.86

CRA-NE 17Huang, Daisy Y63 12:53.19

31.44 34.14 36.1534.77

36.71 37.29 38.67 40.06

40.12 41.06 40.44 40.35

41.61 40.67 41.65 40.06

40.63 40.85 39.27 37.25

UVAC-NE 17Barter, Cooper64 13:17.99

32.15 37.21 39.4039.32

39.64 40.46 39.72 40.18

40.75 40.86 41.20 40.82

41.14 41.82 41.04 40.43

40.94 40.89 38.64 41.38

UNCRA-NE 16Zeylikman, Ian R65 13:18.21

32.32 37.59 40.1240.12

41.74 41.22 42.03 41.26

40.19 41.00 40.73 39.79

40.40 41.07 40.80 41.42

38.79 37.03 33.62 46.97

CRA-NE 11Weinstock, Kaia S66 14:11.70

37.56 42.22 43.6443.76

44.53 43.89 44.42 44.93

44.08 42.22 43.35 42.69

44.11 43.60 42.65 43.00

42.43 41.65 41.78 35.19

CRA-NE 11Rice, Olivia P67 14:11.74

35.69 40.25 42.4241.52

41.97 43.10 43.53 43.31

43.62 43.57 43.93 43.47

43.38 43.81 44.16 43.53

43.56 43.07 42.05 41.80

CRA-NE 13Shetiya, Saesha A68 14:19.18

34.90 39.95 42.7042.02

43.23 43.05 43.50 44.19

43.53 44.79 44.38 44.54

44.13 43.57 43.91 44.17

43.54 43.82 43.86 41.40

KASC-NE 11Rice, Miles A69 16:38.73

45.82 48.83 51.3050.28

51.79 52.31 52.21 53.08

52.05 52.16 51.35 50.99

51.61 49.29 49.62 49.59

48.39 48.23 46.08 43.75
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2025 NE CRA SeptDistance & Speccialty - 9/27/2025

Sanction #: NE26-0927CRA

Results
 
Mixed 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

REV-NE 17Eaddy, Jack H1 15:57.91

25.50 27.78 29.0228.34

28.74 28.59 29.18 29.24

29.42 29.39 29.42 29.29

29.35 29.28 29.52 29.46

29.16 29.26 29.28 29.43

29.24 29.40 29.31 29.33

29.55 29.61 29.39 29.55

29.72 29.05 28.95 28.68

27.48

CRA-NE 16Barone, Alex C2 16:27.51

26.89 28.86 29.7729.57

29.27 29.57 29.39 29.85

29.68 29.70 29.58 29.91

29.91 29.79 29.82 30.19

30.00 29.99 29.99 30.22

30.28 30.20 30.38 30.23

30.41 30.62 30.45 30.64

30.77 30.70 30.84 30.47

29.57

REV-NE 15Zhou, Peter M3 16:33.61

26.57 28.74 29.9529.63

30.09 30.02 30.23 30.08

30.16 30.29 30.34 30.38

30.40 30.44 30.53 30.56

30.48 30.56 30.49 30.59

30.18 30.60 30.46 30.70

30.57 30.85 30.62 30.20

30.34 30.27 30.19 29.73

28.37

UNLA-NE 15Hossler, Luke P4 17:03.27

27.32 29.50 31.1330.70

31.35 31.38 31.66 30.89

31.32 31.60 32.08 31.70

31.29 31.77 31.22 31.57

31.21 30.56 31.62 31.26

31.77 30.95 31.57 31.32

30.79 30.97 30.37 30.96

31.15 31.15 31.13 30.60

29.41

CRA-NE 16Liu, Derek Z5 17:40.97

27.36 29.97 31.5730.91

31.50 31.39 31.55 31.93

32.00 31.92 31.82 31.63

32.03 32.66 32.42 32.55

32.83 32.59 33.04 32.92

32.84 32.78 32.69 33.19

34.00 32.69 33.03 33.08

33.35 32.46 32.42 32.27

31.58

CRA-NE 13Jen, Eric6 17:55.01

29.46 31.57 33.0932.43

33.14 33.23 33.02 32.92

32.83 32.86 32.93 32.71

32.63 32.38 33.22 32.68

33.05 32.89 33.00 32.89

32.68 33.37 33.54 33.05

32.70 32.77 32.17 32.67

32.54 32.52 31.85 31.93

30.29

CRA-NE 16Falk, Cole B7 17:55.45

26.82 30.19 31.7031.02

31.27 31.07 31.69 32.34

32.66 32.57 32.97 33.34

32.57 33.47 33.02 32.75

32.96 32.78 32.96 32.58

33.78 32.54 33.52 33.06

33.91 33.77 33.83 33.35

33.50 33.94 33.14 33.92

32.46

CRA-NE 17Krueger, Kate D8 18:22.67

29.53 32.16 33.1332.84

33.13 33.31 33.20 33.35

33.44 33.61 33.38 33.32

33.71 33.81 34.05 33.88

33.48 33.96 33.98 33.89

33.83 33.84 34.30 34.09

33.80 34.09 33.52 33.81

34.21 33.29 33.10 33.62

32.01

CRA-NE 16Paulsen, Laila9 18:39.88

30.45 33.84 34.1034.21

33.73 33.92 34.17 34.08

34.22 34.23 34.23 34.03

33.55 34.07 34.07 34.61

33.76 33.48 34.28 34.10

34.61 34.15 34.00 34.27

34.01 34.09 34.33 34.12

34.25 34.21 33.88 33.75

33.08

CRA-NE 14Meng, Matthew C10 18:49.09

28.67 32.04 33.1832.87

33.28 33.34 33.01 33.62

33.67 33.57 33.95 33.97

34.12 34.62 34.66 34.59

35.00 35.40 35.08 35.17

35.10 35.77 35.18 35.62

35.23 36.05 35.44 35.04

35.43 34.66 34.88 34.20

32.68

CRA-NE 14Bousekhane, Yusuf11 18:52.33

30.52 34.17 34.7434.42

35.14 35.23 35.90 34.39

34.92 34.40 35.41 35.40

34.49 34.26 34.30 34.40

35.19 34.08 34.18 34.36

34.75 34.97 33.20 33.85

33.99 34.64 34.52 33.86

34.99 34.46 34.75 33.66

30.79

REV-NE 14Curran, Polly M12 18:58.06

29.49 33.02 34.2833.87

33.84 34.52 34.45 34.57

34.71 34.12 34.32 34.38

34.59 34.59 34.93 34.39

34.73 34.73 34.91 35.05

35.17 35.06 35.44 34.95

35.33 35.54 35.41 35.04

34.84 35.70 34.42 34.39

33.28

LA-NE 12Choi, Caleb H13 19:34.24

30.16 34.20 35.3834.87

35.58 35.94 35.85 35.02

36.62 35.65 36.24 35.31

35.81 36.69 36.08 35.64

35.60 36.08 36.12 36.45

35.24 37.49 36.43 36.60

36.45 35.37 36.47 36.84

35.79 35.79 34.92 35.10

32.46

CRA-NE 13Nyeko, Sienna Z14 19:58.03

31.58 35.74 35.9535.54

36.05 36.65 36.59 36.78

36.76 36.70 36.22 36.91

36.58 36.71 36.47 36.92

36.90 36.43 37.07 36.18

37.16 36.81 36.45 37.31

36.89 36.17 36.25 36.42

36.51 36.43 36.30 35.98

34.62

CRA-NE 15McGourty, Juliet H15 20:11.12

31.18 33.77 34.9034.47

34.86 34.77 34.44 34.44

34.80 35.32 35.06 35.08

35.81 36.14 35.82 35.38

35.66 35.92 36.26 36.01

36.07 36.45 36.59 35.97

36.12 36.48 37.10 36.89

36.55 36.78 36.68 36.86

1:12.49
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Results
(Mixed 1650 Yard Free)

CRA-NE 13Zaynagetdinov, Mark R16 20:34.29

32.14 37.43 36.5037.56

38.63 37.70 39.11 39.76

38.24 38.98 39.91 37.88

39.67 39.08 38.32 37.16

36.32 37.73 38.38 36.95

37.69 37.62 34.80 36.71

37.08 38.35 37.26 37.54

36.43 37.03 36.99 36.46

32.88

CRA-NE 13Cortes, Camila A17 20:41.99

33.72 36.85 38.0037.96

38.42 37.60 37.91 37.64

38.04 37.89 38.14 38.06

37.88 37.98 38.31 38.03

38.03 37.72 38.27 37.78

37.46 38.43 37.49 37.75

38.57 37.94 38.22 37.36

38.44 37.63 36.69 37.06

34.72

SEAL-NE 14Yocz, Lydia G18 21:28.06

34.36 38.17 39.5338.94

39.87 39.93 39.37 39.97

40.08 39.64 39.54 39.61

39.85 39.28 39.64 39.85

39.77 39.98 39.63 39.13

39.20 39.69 39.41 38.94

39.49 39.09 38.89 38.62

38.90 38.66 38.62 37.54

34.87

SEAL-NE 14Casaletto, Avery E19 21:49.40

33.32 37.53 38.6638.69

39.52 39.39 39.82 39.14

39.68 39.81 39.99 39.91

41.05 39.00 39.79 40.45

39.90 40.00 39.98 40.44

40.49 40.16 40.06 40.75

40.04 40.57 41.13 39.94

40.27 41.04 39.98 40.16

38.74


